
 

2016 Batch Placements Details (A.Y: 2019-20) 

S.No. Company Name Package 
No.of 

Selections 

1 PHENOM PEOPLE 6.7 LPA 1 

2 GGK TECHNOLOGIES 4.5 LPA 7 

3 ACCENTURE 4.5 LPA 3 

4 VIRTUSA  4.0 LPA 1 

5 Value Labs 4.0 LPA 1 

6 TECHNOVERT 4.0 LPA 1 

7 CTS 4.0 LPA 14 

8 HCL 3.5 LPA 2 

9 CES  3.5 LPA 1 

10 WEBSYNERGIES 3.5 LPA 1 

11 MIND TREE 3.5 LPA 1 

12 TCS (Code Vita) 3.36 LPA 12 

13 TCS NINJA 3.36 LPA 13 

14 WIPRO  3.36 LPA 17 

15 INFOSYS 3.36 LPA 3 

16 LEGATO HEALTH 3.35 LPA 4 

17 ZENSAR 3.26 LPA 1 

18 UTS 3.0 LPA 1 

19 TECHMAHINDRA 3.0 LPA 3 

20 MIRACLE SOFTWARE 2.9 LPA 3 

21 DELOITTE 2.5 LPA 1 

22 ZENQ 2.8 LPA 2 

23 FACE ACADEMY 2.4 LPA 1 

24 SUTHERLAND 2.0 LPA 3 

25 COGNINE TECH. 1.5 LPA 1 

Total Number of Selections 98 
 
 
 

Head of the Department 



 
2016 Batch Placement Details (Unique Selections) 

 

S NO. ROLL NUM. 
NAME OF  

THE CANDIDATE 
COMPANY TOTAL 

Selections 

1 16761A0503 A N V SHAKTI SWAROOP                      M/S WIPRO 1 

2 16761A0504 A SINDU 
M/S WEB 
SYNERGIES 

2 

3 16761A0506 BILLA VENKATA ANUSHA                                   M/S TCS CODEVITA 3 

4 16761A0509 CHANDOLU AMRUTH                                        M/S WIPRO 4 

5 16761A0510 CHITIKELA SAMBHAVI                                     M/S WIPRO 5 

6 16761A0511 D PAVAN KUMAR M/S TCS CODEVITA 6 

7 16761A0515 DIVYA PREETHI D M/S ZENQ 7 

8 16761A0516 G KRISHNA REDDY  M/S GGK TECH 8 

9 16761A0517 GOLI SIVA SUPRAJA                                      

M/S VALUE LABS 9 

M/S TCS NINA 10 

M/S WIPRO 11 

10 16761A0518 G MOHANA KRISHNA M/S INFOSYS 12 

11 16761A0520 J PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M/S TCS NINA 13 

12 16761A0522 J PHANI KANTH 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 14 

M/S WIPRO 15 

M/S UTS 16 

13 16761A0523 NANDINI KALASANI M/S CTS 17 

14 16761A0524 KAMBHAM GAYATHRI 
M/S SUTHERLAND 18 

M/S LEGATO 
HEALTH 

19 

15 16761A0529 M SAI KUMARI M/S VIRTUSA 20 

16 16761A0531 MARAGANI BALA VAMSI                                    M/S GGK TECH 21 

17 16761A0532 PREETHI MIRIYALA M/S CTS 22 

18 16761A0533 MOHAMMAD SOFIA                                         
M/S TCS CODEVITA 23 

M/S WIPRO 24 

19 16761A0534 MORA AKHILA                                            
M/S TCS NINA 25 

M/S WIPRO 26 

20 16761A0536 MORLA GOPI SAINATH M/S WIPRO 27 

21 16761A0538 SIRISHA NAVUDURI 
M/S CTS 28 

M/S LEGATO 
HEALTH 

29 

22 16761A0540 PASUPULETI NALINI M/S SUTHERLAND  30 



S NO. ROLL NUM. 
NAME OF  

THE CANDIDATE 
COMPANY TOTAL 

Selections 

23 16761A0541 PEDURI SAIKRISHNA 
M/S COGNINE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

31 

24 16761A0542 P ANUSHA 
M/S WIPRO 32 

M/S LEGATO 
HEALTH 

33 

25 16761A0544 ISWARYA RANGA M/S CTS 34 

26 16761A0545 R HARI DURGA REDDY M/S MIND TREE 35 

27 16761A0547 
SADHU NAGA SAI 
DAMODHAR 

M/S TCS NINA 36 

M/S WIPRO 37 

28 16761A0549 SAMALA HINDUJA M/S WIPRO 38 

29 16761A0551 S SATYANARAYANA M/S INFOSYS 39 

30 16761A0552 SURANENI SAI JASWANTH M/S TCS NINA 40 

31 16761A0558 VAKKALAGADDA KEERTHI 
M/S TCS CODEVITA 41 

M/S WIPRO 42 

32 16761A0559 
V BHARGAV DURGA 
PRASAD 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 43 

33 16761A0560 YANAMALA MAHESH 
M/S TCS CODEVITA 44 

M/S GGK TECH 45 

34 16761A0561 
ANNAMAREDDY SRI 
HARSHA 

M/S TECHNOVERT 46 

35 16761A0562 
ANUMARLA VENKATA 
RAMACHARI 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 47 

36 16761A0564 A V V K SASI KUMAR M/S FACE 48 

37 16761A0566 BANDARU SIVA SAI M/S TCS NINA 49 

38 16761A0567 ANUSHA BANDI M/S CTS 50 

39 16761A0568 BANKA CHARAN M/S GGK TECH 51 

40 16761A0569 NEHA BASAVANABOYINA M/S CTS 52 

41 16761A0572 B.LAVANYA M/S CES 53 

42 16761A0574 BURRI JESSY HADASSAH M/S TCS NINA 54 

43 16761A0578 G ANVITHA 
M/S MIRACLE 
SOFTWARE 

55 

44 16761A0580 JAYA PRAKASH PEDIREDLA M/S CTS 56 

45 16761A0581 J KRUPA SANGEETH 
M/S TCS NINA 57 

M/S GGK TECH 58 

46 16761A0582 SIVA NAGAMANI 
M/S MIRACLE 
SOFTWARE 

59 

47 16761A0584 KOLAPANENI SAI GANESH M/S TCS NINA 60 

48 16761A0585 KOPPISETTI SAISWETHA M/S CTS 61 

49 16761A0586 K TEJA KRISHNA M/S TCS NINA 62 

50 16761A0587 L TEJSWANI 
M/S TECH 
MAHINDRA 

63 

51 16761A0589 L S VENKAT M/S ACCENTURE 64 
 



S NO. ROLL NUM. 
NAME OF  

THE CANDIDATE 
COMPANY TOTAL 

Selections 

52 16761A0590 MADDINENI MOUNIKA 

M/S TCS NINA 65 

M/S WIPRO 66 

M/S GGK TECH 67 

53 16761A0595 N KAVYA M/S HCL 68 

54 16761A0597 LAHARI NAVUDU M/S CTS 69 

55 16761A0599 MEDHINI PITTU M/S CTS 70 

56 16761A05A1 PONNA YASASWINI 

M/S TCS CODEVITA 71 

M/S WIPRO 72 

M/S LEGATO 
HEALTH 

73 

57 16761A05A3 S YASWANTH 
M/S TECH 
MAHINDRA 

74 

58 16761A05A5 S SOWMYA M/S HCL 75 

59 16761A05A6 SAVA GOWTHAM KUMAR M/S TCS NINA 76 

60 16761A05A7 SEELAM VIJAYALAKSHMI M/S CTS 77 

61 16761A05A8 SHAIK FAREED M/S GGK TECH 78 

62 16761A05A9 SK FAREENA SULTHANA M/S WIPRO 79 

63 16761A05B0 S NAVEEN KUMAR M/S DELOITTE 80 

64 16761A05B1 TELUKUTLA SRI KAVYA 
M/S TCS CODEVITA 81 

M/S WIPRO 82 

65 16761A05B2 T VIJAY KRISHNA M/S WIPRO 83 

66 16761A05B3 V SRAVANTHI M/S INFOSYS 84 

67 16761A05B5 VEMULA REVATHI M/S TCS NINA 85 

68 16761A05B6 Y MANOJ KUMAR M/S TCS CODEVITA 86 

69 16761A05C0 
DURGA MALLESWARI 
YERUVA 

M/S ZENQ 87 

M/S CTS 88 

70 17765A0506 KOLLATI MOUNIKA M/S CTS 89 

71 17765A0507 M B RAJESH KUMAR M/S SUTHERLAND 90 

72 17765A0508 MD NISSAR KHAN M/S TCS CODEVITA 91 

73 17765A0511 DURGAREDDY SEELAM M/S CTS 92 

74 16761A0563 ATHYALA ANUSHA M/S ACCENTURE 93 

75 17765A0513 CH VISHNU 
M/S MIRACLE 
SOFTWARE 

94 

76 16761A0596 N AMULYA KEERTHANA M/S ACCENTURE 95 

77 17765A0504 Trishorebaji Gadipudi 
M/S PHENOM 
PEOPLE 

96 

78 16761A0528 Manasa Kotra 
M/S TECH 
MAHINDRA 

97 

79 16761A05A4 S LAKSHMI V REDDY M/S ZENSAR 98 

 
 
 

Head of the Department 



 
 

16 Batch Placements Details Company Wise 
 

S.NO. HT NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 

1 16761A0517     GOLI SIVA SUPRAJA                                      M/S VALUE LABS 

2 16761A0561     ANNAMAREDDY SRI HARSHA                                 M/S TECHNOVERT 

3 16761A0506     BILLA VENKATA ANUSHA                                   M/S TCS CODEVITA 

4 16761A0511 D PAVAN KUMAR M/S TCS CODEVITA 

5 16761A0522 J PHANI KANTH M/S TCS CODEVITA 

6 16761A0533     MOHAMMAD SOFIA                                         M/S TCS CODEVITA 

7 16761A0558     VAKKALAGADDA KEERTHI                                   M/S TCS CODEVITA 

8 16761A0559     V BHARGAV DURGA PRASAD                           M/S TCS CODEVITA 

9 16761A0560     YANAMALA MAHESH                                        M/S TCS CODEVITA 

10 16761A0562     A VENKATA RAMACHARI                             M/S TCS CODEVITA 

11 16761A05A1     PONNA YASASWINI                                        M/S TCS CODEVITA 

12 16761A05B1     TELUKUTLA SRI KAVYA                                    M/S TCS CODEVITA 

13 16761A05B6 Y MANOJ KUMAR M/S TCS CODEVITA 

14 17765A0508 MOHAMMAD NISSAR KHAN M/S TCS CODEVITA 

15 16761A0517     GOLI SIVA SUPRAJA                                      M/S TCS NINA 

16 16761A0520 J PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M/S TCS NINA 

17 16761A0534     MORA AKHILA                                            M/S TCS NINA 

18 16761A0547     S NAGA SAI DAMODHAR                                M/S TCS NINA 

19 16761A0552     SURANENI SAI JASWANTH                                  M/S TCS NINA 

20 16761A0566     BANDARU SIVA SAI                                       M/S TCS NINA 

21 16761A0574     BURRI JESSY HADASSAH                                   M/S TCS NINA 

22 16761A0581 J KRUPA SANGEETH M/S TCS NINA 

23 16761A0584     KOLAPANENI SAI GANESH                                  M/S TCS NINA 

24 16761A0586 K TEJA KRISHNA M/S TCS NINA 

25 16761A0590     MADDINENI MOUNIKA                                      M/S TCS NINA 

26 16761A05A6     SAVA GOWTHAM KUMAR                                     M/S TCS NINA 

27 16761A05B5     VEMULA REVATHI                                         M/S TCS NINA 

28 16761A0534     MORA AKHILA                                            M/S WIPRO 

29 16761A05B2 T VIJAY KRISHNA M/S WIPRO 

30 16761A0542 P ANUSHA M/S WIPRO 

31 16761A0509     CHANDOLU AMRUTH                                        M/S WIPRO 

32 16761A0549     SAMALA HINDUJA                                         M/S WIPRO 

33 16761A0522 J PHANI KANTH M/S WIPRO 
 



S.NO. HT NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 

34 16761A0533 MOHAMMAD SOFIA M/S WIPRO 

35 16761A05A9 SHAIK FAREENA SULTHANA M/S WIPRO 

36 16761A05B1 TELUKUTLA SRI KAVYA M/S WIPRO 

37 16761A0536 MORLA GOPI SAINATH M/S WIPRO 

38 16761A0590 MADDINENI MOUNIKA M/S WIPRO 

39 16761A0510 CHITIKELA SAMBHAVI M/S WIPRO 

40 16761A0503 A N V SHAKTI SWAROOP M/S WIPRO 

41 16761A0517 GOLI SIVA SUPRAJA M/S WIPRO 

42 16761A05A1 PONNA YASASWINI M/S WIPRO 

43 16761A0558 VAKKALAGADDA KEERTHI M/S WIPRO 

44 16761A0547 S NAGA SAI DAMODHAR M/S WIPRO 

45 16761A0590 MADDINENI MOUNIKA M/S GGK TECH 

46 16761A05A8 SHAIK FAREED M/S GGK TECH 

47 16761A0531 MARAGANI BALA VAMSI M/S GGK TECH 

48 16761A0560 YANAMALA MAHESH M/S GGK TECH 

49 16761A0516 G KRISHNA REDDY M/S GGK TECH 

50 16761A0568 BANKA CHARAN M/S GGK TECH 

51 16761A0581 J KRUPA SANGEETH M/S GGK TECH 

52 16761A0522 J PHANI KANTH M/S UTS 

53 16761A05C0 DURGA MALLESWARI Y M/S ZENQ 

54 16761A0515 DIVYA PREETHI D M/S ZENQ 

55 16761A0567 ANUSHA BANDI M/S CTS 

56 16761A0569 NEHA BASAVANABOYINA M/S CTS 

57 16761A0523 NANDINI KALASANI M/S CTS 

58 16761A0532 PREETHI MIRIYALA M/S CTS 

59 16761A0597 LAHARI NAVUDU M/S CTS 

60 16761A0538 SIRISHA NAVUDURI M/S CTS 

61 16761A0580 JAYA PRAKASH PEDIREDLA M/S CTS 

62 16761A0599 MEDHINI PITTU M/S CTS 

63 16761A0544 ISWARYA RANGA M/S CTS 

64 17765A0511 DURGAREDDY SEELAM M/S CTS 

65 16761A05C0 MALLESWARI DURGA Y M/S CTS 

66 16761A0585 KOPPISETTI SAISWETHA M/S CTS 

67 16761A05A7 SEELAM VIJAYALAKSHMI M/S CTS 

68 17765A0506 KOLLATI MOUNIKA M/S CTS 

69 16761A05B3 V SRAVANTHI M/S INFOSYS 

70 16761A0551 S SATYANARAYANA M/S INFOSYS 

71 16761A0518 G MOHANA KRISHNA M/S INFOSYS 

72 16761A05A5 S SOWMYA M/S HCL 

73 16761A0595 N KAVYA M/S HCL 

74 16761A0572 B LAVANYA M/S CES 

75 16761A0529 M SAI KUMARI M/S VIRTUSA 

76 16761A0504 A SINDU M/S WEB SYNERGIES 
 



S.NO. HT NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY NAME 

77 16761A0564 A V V K SASI KUMAR M/S FACE 

78 16761A0541 P SAI KRISHNA M/S COGNINE TECH. 

79 16761A0587 L TEJSWANI M/S TECH MAHINDRA 

80 16761A05A3 S YASWANTH M/S TECH MAHINDRA 

81 16761A0528 Manasa Kotra M/S TECH MAHINDRA 

82 17765A0507 M BHASKAR RAJESH KUMAR M/S SUTHERLAND 

83 16761A0524 KAMBHAM GAYATHRI M/S SUTHERLAND 

84 16761A0540 PASUPULETI NALINI M/S SUTHERLAND 

85 16761A0582 SIVA NAGAMANI M/S MIRACLE SOFTWARE 

86 17765A0513 CH VISHNU M/S MIRACLE SOFTWARE 

87 16761A0578 G ANVITHA M/S MIRACLE SOFTWARE 

88 16761A0542 P ANUSHA M/S LEGATO HEALTH 

89 16761A0524 K GAYATHRI M/S LEGATO HEALTH 

90 16761A0538 NAVUDURI SIRISHA M/S LEGATO HEALTH 

91 16761A05A1 PONNA YASASWINI M/S LEGATO HEALTH 

92 16761A0596 NALLA AMULYA KEERTHANA M/S ACCENTURE 

93 16761A0589 L S VENKAT M/S ACCENTURE 

94 16761A0563 ATHYALA ANUSHA M/S ACCENTURE 

95 17765A0504 Trishorebaji Gadipudi M/S PHENOM PEOPLE 

96 16761A05B0 S NAVEEN KUMAR M/S DELOITTE 

97 16761A0545 R HARI DURGA REDDY M/S MIND TREE 

98 16761A05A4 S LAKSHMI V REDDY M/S ZENSAR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head of the Department 
 
 


